

## Love is Home Gala

Celebrating community, uplifting families



At Step Onward Foundation, we believe every individual deserves a safe place to call home.

Our programs support young adults who have experienced homelessness and families on the brink of eviction because of a child's illness—because we know that love, compassion, and community are the bedrock of lasting change.

Join us in showing that love truly is the foundation of every home.

## The Details

#### THE PATRICE PIKE BAND

Date: September 14, 2025

Time: 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm

Location: UT Etter-Harbin Alumni Center

Address: 2110 San Jacinto Blvd Austin, TX 78712

**Get Tickets:** 

https://bit.ly/steponwardgala

Become a Sponsor — Please email: events@steponward.org



## **Become a Sponsor**

We invite both companies and caring individuals to become sponsors of the Love Is Home Gala. Your generosity will empower Step Onward Foundation to expand critical services to families and young adults who need support now more than ever.

#### **TITLE SPONSOR**

## \$35,000

- Prominent branded recognition on all signage on screen and in all digital marketing before and during the event
- 4 free reserved front of venue parking passes
- Full page advertisement in gala program
- Exclusive social media postings once per month
- 3 tables of 10 with table service for 30 guests
- VIP meet and greet with Patrice Pike and Step Onward Board for 30 guests
- Private party live with Patrice Pike (up to 100 people) at venue of your choice (venue rental not included)

#### **RISING SUN SPONSORS**

## \$25,000

- Prominent brand recognition on signage at sponsored areas (Silent Auction, Dinner, Bar & Beverage, or Entertainment), as well as on-screen and in digital marketing before and during the event
- 2 free reserved front of venue parking passes
- 1/2 page advertisement in gala program
- Exclusive social media postings once per month
- 2 tables of 10 with table service for 20 guests
- VIP meet and greet with Patrice Pike and Step Onward Board for 20 guests
- Private party live with Patrice Pike (up to 75 people) at venue of your choice (venue rental not included)



#### **CHANGING LIVES SPONSOR**

## \$15,000

- Logo or name in gala program
- Logo or name on website with link
- 2 tables of 10 with table service for 20 guests
- VIP meet and greet with Patrice Pike and Step Onward Board for up to 20 guests.
- Private party live with Patrice Pike for up to 50 guests at a venue of your choice (venue rental not included)

#### **GIVING HOPE SPONSOR**

## \$10,000

- Logo or name in gala program
- Logo or name on website with link
- 1 table with table service for 10 guests
- VIP meet and greet with Patrice Pike and Step Onward Board for up to 10 guests

#### **INSPIRING CHANGE SPONSOR**

## \$5,000

- Logo or name in gala program
- Logo or name on website with link
- 1 table with table service for 10 guests
- Photo op with Patrice Pike on event night

#### **BUILDING COMMUNITY SPONSOR**

### \$1,000

- Logo or name in gala program
- Logo or name on website with link
- 4 guest tickets





Join us for an unforgettable evening of celebration, impact, and gratitude. The Love Is Home Gala will bring together friends, supporters, and leaders united by a shared commitment to break the cycles of homelessness and hardship. Visit StepOnward.org or Contact Events@StepOnward.org



# YES, I'd love to donate to the Love Is Home Auction!



#### 2025 LOVE IS HOME AUCTION DONOR FORM

I wish to make the following commitment to help break the cycle of childhood homelessness.  Please select one:  Item is enclosed Contact me to arrange for pick up  Please include marketing materials with the donated item. Items due August 15, 2025.			
		NAME:	COMPANY:
		ADDRESS:	
	EMAIL:		
BRIEF ITEM DESCRIPTION:			
	SUGGESTED AUCTION PRICE: \$		
Please Mail or Email Form to: events@steponward.org	Step Onward Foundation Attn: Kris Weixel PO Box 150591 Austin, TX 78715		



Join us for an unforgettable evening of celebration, impact, and gratitude. The Love Is Home Gala will bring together friends, supporters, and leaders united by a shared commitment to break the cycles of homelessness and hardship. Visit StepOnward.org or Contact Events@StepOnward.org